

Special (SC/ST) Case No. 26/14

Order No. 34 dt. 31/05/18

Sole accused person on C.B is present by filing hazira. Today is fixed for further examination-in-chief of Pw-1, Abhijit Bandhopadhay. Prosecution is ready with the aforesaid witness who is further examined-in-chief in full and cross-examined in part. Documents are marked as exhibit-8, 9, 9/a, 10, 10/a & 11. At this stage further cross examination of Pw-1 is deferred and the matter is adjourned on the prayer of the accused.

To 26/07/18 for further cross examination of Pw-1, Abhijit Bandhopadhyay. Issue summon upon the witness accordingly.

Dic. and corr by me.

Special Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.

Special Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.