

Special SC/ST Case No. 26 of 2014

Present: Mr. V. Sett

Order No. 51 dated 20.12.2022

Regular P. O. has retired on superannuation. Ld. Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Burdwan is in-charge.

Today the case is fixed for evidence of CSW 5,7 & 8.

Sole accused on c/b is present.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 30.03.2023 for evidence of CSW 5,7 & 8.

D/C

Judge 1st Special Court, Burdwan
in-charge

Judge 1st Special Court, Burdwan
in-charge