

Special case no. 26/2014(cis-18 of 2015)

Order No. 53 dated 21/06/2023

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW nos. 5, 7 & 8 .

Sole accused person, on court bail, is present by filing hazira.

Hazira filed for the prosecution along with a petition for time. No witness is present.

Heard both sides.

To 05/10/2023 for evidence of CSW nos. 5, 7 & 8.

D/C by

sd/-
Judge Special Court
1st Court, Burdwan

sd/-
Judge Special Court
1st Court, Burdwan
(J.O.Code WB 00776)